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Position

Building Superintendent
Facility Maintenance Technician
Lead Custodian
Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Maintenance Worker Il
PW Laborer

P/T Custodian

PW Laborer

Other Positions Held City
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford

Department

Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Total Wages

$64,264
$47,938
$42,449
$36,589
$22,113
$20,153
$16,255
$12,776

$4,806

$3,816



