	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Building Superintendent		Hanford	Building Maintenance	\$64,264
2.	Facility Maintenance Technician		Hanford	Building Maintenance	\$47,938
3.	Lead Custodian		Hanford	Building Maintenance	\$42,449
4.	Custodian		Hanford	Building Maintenance	\$36,589
5.	Custodian		Hanford	Building Maintenance	\$22,113
6.	Custodian		Hanford	Building Maintenance	\$20,153
7.	Maintenance Worker II		Hanford	Building Maintenance	\$16,255
8.	PW Laborer		Hanford	Building Maintenance	\$12,776
9.	P/T Custodian		Hanford	Building Maintenance	\$4,806
10.	PW Laborer		Hanford	Building Maintenance	\$3,816